
 

TENDER NOTICE 
           Johannesburg Water (SOC) Ltd invites responses from interested parties for the following: 

Tender No. Description Compulsory briefing 
session 

Closing 
date 

Enquiries 

JW 004/21 R Stand Audit and Data 
Verification Services on an as 
and when basis for a period of 
Thirty-six (36) Months 

06 December 2023 
at 11:00 to 12:00 at 
Auditorium, 
Johannesburg Water, 
Turbine Hall, 65 
Ntemi Piliso Street, 
Newtown. 

25 January 2024 
at 10:30 
 

All general enquiries must be directed to 
Gcina Ndela at 011 688 1796 or  
gcina.ndela@jwater.co.za   using the tender 
number as reference. 
 
All technical enquiries must be directed to 
Nembra Maluleke at 011 688 1534 or 
nembra.maluleke@jwater.co.za  
using the tender number as reference   

JW CYD 001/23 Service and Repairs of Fume 
Extraction Equipment Including 
Supply and Installation of Fume 
Extraction Parts for all 
Laboratories within the Scientific 
Services for thirty-six (36) 
months on an as and when 
required 

06 December 2023 
at 13:00 to 14:00 at 
Auditorium, 
Johannesburg Water, 
Turbine Hall, 65 
Ntemi Piliso Street, 
Newtown. 

25 January 2024 
at 10:30 
 

All general enquiries must be directed to 
Nthabiseng More at 011 688 1512 or  
nthabiseng.more@jwater.co.za   using the 
tender number as reference. 
 
All technical enquiries must be directed to 
Alfred Mocheko at 011 510 2612 or 
alfred.mocheko@jwater.co.za 
using the tender number as reference   

JW CYD 005/23 Supply and Delivery of Sampling 
Bottles for a period of thirty six 
(36) Months on an as and when 
required basis.  

07 December 2023 
at 11:00 to 12:00 at 
Auditorium, 
Johannesburg Water, 
Turbine Hall, 65 
Ntemi Piliso Street, 
Newtown. 

25 January 2024 
at 10:30 
 

All general enquiries must be directed to 
Nthabiseng More at 011 688 1512 or  
nthabiseng.more@jwater.co.za   using the 
tender number as reference. 
 
All technical enquiries must be directed to 
Amanda Nkomo at 011 688 4444      or 
amanda.Nkomo@jwater.co.za using the 
tender number as reference   

JW IT 13/21 R Supply and Delivery of Printers 
and ICT Peripherals on an as 
and when basis for a period of 
thirty-six (36) months.  

07 December 2023 
at 13:00 to 14:00 at 
Auditorium, 
Johannesburg Water, 
Turbine Hall, 65 
Ntemi Piliso Street, 
Newtown. 

26 January 2024 
at 10:30 
 

All general enquiries must be directed to 
Gcina Ndela at 011 688 1796 or  
gcina.ndela@jwater.co.za   using the tender 
number as reference. 
 
All technical enquiries must be directed to 
Omar Mukhtar 011 688 6543 or 
omar.mukhtar@jwater.co.za using the tender 
number as reference   

JW MRD 001/23 Appointment of a Service 
Provider for the Provision of a 
Revenue Metering 
Information System, Including 
Software Licenses, Maintenance 
and Support of the Metering, 
Stand and Field Audits Using 
Handheld Devices and Web 
Portal Platform for a Period of 
Thirty-six (36) Months.  

08 December 2023 
at 11:00 to 12:00 at 
Auditorium, 
Johannesburg Water, 
Turbine Hall, 65 
Ntemi Piliso Street, 
Newtown 

29 January 2024 
at 10:30 
 
 

All general enquiries must be directed to 
Nthabiseng More at 011 688 1512 or  
nthabiseng.more@jwater.co.za   using the 
tender number as reference. 
 
All technical enquiries must be directed to 
Reuben Kwele at 011 688 1596 or 
reuben.kwele@jwater.co.za using the tender 
number as reference   

JW OPS 080/23 Supply and Delivery of Potable 

Water Storage Tanks on an as 

and when required basis for a 

period of thirty-six (36) months 

08 December 2023 
at 13:00 to 14:00 at 
Auditorium, 
Johannesburg Water, 
Turbine Hall, 65 
Ntemi Piliso Street, 
Newtown 

29 January 2024 
at 10:30 
  
 

All general enquiries must be directed to 
Gcina Ndela at 011 688 1796 or  
gcina.ndela@jwater.co.za   using the tender 
number as reference 
 
All technical enquiries must be directed to 
Elgin Mathonsi at 011 2132 743 or 
elgin.mathonsi@jwater.co.za using the tender 
number as reference   

JW CHR 
002/23R 

Provision of Corporate Gym 
Management Services for a 
period of thirty (36) months. 

11 December 2023 
at 13:00 to 14:00 at 
Auditorium, 
Johannesburg Water, 
Turbine Hall, 65 
Ntemi Piliso Street, 
Newtown 

29 January 2024 
at 10:30 
  
 

 All general enquiries must be directed to 
Nthabiseng More at 011 688 1512 or  
nthabiseng.more@jwater.co.za   using the 
tender number as reference. 
 
All technical enquiries must be directed to 
Kenneth Lekalakala at 011 688 1402 or 
kenneth.lekalakala@jwater.co.za using the 
tender number as reference   

 
Tenders may be found on our website at www.johannesburgwater.co.za  and the etender portal. 
 
NB: All of the above tender documents are available in PDF format and can be downloaded from the Johannesburg Water 
website, www.johannesburgwater.co.za . Alternatively, a copy can be obtained by contacting the officials indicated above.  However, 
such submissions must comply with requirements as described therein, i.e., neatly bound and in its entirety with no pages omitted. 
 
Individual tender documents in sealed envelopes, marked with the correct tender number and closing date must be deposited in the tender 
box situated at the entrance to Turbine Hall, 65 Ntemi Piliso Street, Newtown for the attention of Supply Chain Management Unit on or before 
the closing time and date as indicated above. 

 
Johannesburg Water supports BBBEE. 

 
SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT UNIT 

 

mailto:gcina.ndela@jwater.co.za
mailto:nembra.maluleke@jwater.co.za
mailto:nthabiseng.more@jwater.co.za
mailto:alfred.mocheko@jwater.co.za
mailto:nthabiseng.more@jwater.co.za
mailto:amanda.Nkomo@jwater.co.za
mailto:gcina.ndela@jwater.co.za
mailto:omar.mukhtar@jwater.co.za
mailto:nthabiseng.more@jwater.co.za
mailto:reuben.kwele@jwater.co.za
mailto:gcina.ndela@jwater.co.za
mailto:elgin.mathonsi@jwater.co.za
mailto:nthabiseng.more@jwater.co.za
mailto:kenneth.lekalakala@jwater.co.za
http://www.johannesburgwater.co.za/
http://www.johannesburgwater.co.za/
jw042838
Highlight

jw042838
Highlight

jw042838
Highlight

jw042838
Highlight

jw042838
Highlight

jw042838
Highlight

jw042838
Highlight


